	SWR1.C

	D. melanogaster
	S. cerevisiae
	H. Sapiens

	DOM-B
	Swr1
	SRCAP

	BRD8
	
	

	MRGBP
	
	

	YL-1
	Swc2
	YL-1

	GAS41
	Yaf9
	GAS41

	BAP55
	Arp4
	ACTL6a

	ARP6
	Arp6
	ARP6

	DMAP1
	Swc4 
	DMAP1

	MRG15
	
	

	PONT
	Rvb1
	RUVBL1

	REPT
	Rvb2
	RUVBL2

	HCF
	
	

	PPS
	
	

	
	Act1
	ACTIN

	
	Swc3
	

	
	Swc5
	

	
	Swc7
	

	
	Vps71
	

	
	Vps72
	

	
	Bdf1
	

	
	
	ZNHIT1




	NuA4.C

	D. melanogaster
	S. cerevisiae
	H. Sapiens

	DOM-A
	Eaf1
	EP400

	BRD8
	
	BRD8

	MRGBP
	Eaf7
	MRGBP

	YL-1
	Swc2
	YL-1

	GAS41
	Yaf9
	GAS41

	BAP55
	Arp4
	ACTL6a

	DMAP1
	Swc4 
	DMAP1

	MRG15
	Eaf3
	MRG15

	PONT
	
	RUVBL1

	REPT
	
	RUVBL2

	ING3
	Yng2
	ING3

	TIP60
	Esa1
	KAT5

	E(Pc)
	Epl1
	EPC1

	NIPPED-A
	Tra1
	TRRAP

	XBP-1
	
	

	CG12054
	
	

	
	Eaf6
	EAF6

	
	Act1
	ACTIN

	
	Eaf5
	



